Year
Seed Partner

2022

Grain Corn Plot Report

Horizon Seeds

Grower Red Barn Berries
Province ON
Municipality Oxford
Town Woodstock
Fertility
Test Type On Farm
>
E Company Hybrid Seed Trt
1 Horizon Seeds HZ 3386 Full
2 Horizon Seeds HZ 3958 Full
3 Horizon Seeds HZ 4169 Full
6 Horizon Seeds Hz 4314 Full
7 Horizon Seeds Experimental Full
8 Horizon Seeds Experimental Full
9
10
11
12

February 2021 Edition of the Form

Harvest
Population

32000.0

32000.0

32000.0

32000.0

32000.0

32000.0

Planting Date
Harvest Date
Soil Type
Prev Crop
Tillage Type
Row Width

Planted Population
GPS Coordinates
Field Notes

% Stock
Lodging
% Root Lodging

o o o o o o |#of Rows

2022-10-28
Loam
30.00
32,000
Lat: Lon:
Weigh Wagon
g 3 2
€ | o 3
E€ ¥ ;| @
i 8s 3 | 3
s @ 23| = s
T8 |  £3 = e
472 30 25.1 2220.0
472 30 28.2 2380.0
472 30 27.9 2340.0
472 30 28.5 2670.0
472 30 28.1 2500.0
472 30 28.3 2590.0

Always use the row for Entry 1 and do not skip rows. Anything after a skipped row will not be

imported into SeedMatrix.

Rl
E

20
D

S CANADA INC S

Corn Factor = 110.465

Plot Average Yield

TW Lbs/bu

42.9
50.3
52.0
52.0
50.4
54.1

Bu/Ac Yield
@ 15.5%

216.19
222.18
219.36
248.21
233.71
241.45

230.19



	CORN

