Grain Corn Plot Report



									CILITE	D21 11 10.	_	
Year 2022				Planting Date								
Seed Partner Horizon Seeds				Harvest Date			2022-10-28					
GrowerRed Barn BernProvinceONMunicipalityOxford		erries	erries		Soil Type			Loam				
		d		Prev Crop Tillage Type								
Fertility			Planted Population			32,000						
Test Type On		arm		GPS Coordinates			Lat:			Lon:		
			Field Notes			Weigh Wagon			Corn Factor = 1		110.465	
Company	Hybrid	Seed Trt	Harvest Population	% Stock Lodging	% Root Lodging	# of Rows	Harvested Row Length (ft)	Harvested Row Width (in)	% Moisture	Total Wet Lbs	TW Lbs/bu	Bu/Ac Yield @ 15.5 %
Horizon Seeds	HZ 3386	Full	32000.0			6	472	30	25.1	2220.0	42.9	216.19
Horizon Seeds	HZ 3958	Full	32000.0			6	472	30	28.2	2380.0	50.3	222.18
Horizon Seeds	HZ 4169	Full	32000.0			6	472	30	27.9	2340.0	52.0	219.36
Horizon Seeds	HZ 4314	Full	32000.0			6	472	30	28.5	2670.0	52.0	248.21
Horizon Seeds	Experimental	Full	32000.0			6	472	30	28.1	2500.0	50.4	233.71
Horizon Seeds	Experimental	Full	32000.0			6	472	30	28.3	2590.0	54.1	241.45
February 2021 Edition of the Form Always use the row for Entry 1 and do not skip rows. Anything after a skipped row with imported into SeedMatrix.							Plot Average Yield 230.19					
	company Horizon Seeds Horizon Seeds Horizon Seeds Horizon Seeds Horizon Seeds Horizon Seeds	cd Partner Dower Red Barn B Rovince ON Inicipality Woodst Itility It Type Company Hybrid Horizon Seeds Experimental Horizon Seeds Experimental	Red Barn Berries Nower Red Barn Berries Nowince ON Inicipality Oxford Woodstock Itility It Type On Farm Company Hybrid Seed Trt Horizon Seeds HZ 3386 Full Horizon Seeds HZ 3958 Full Horizon Seeds HZ 4169 Full Horizon Seeds HZ 4314 Full Horizon Seeds Experimental Full Horizon Seeds Experimental Full Horizon Seeds Experimental Full Horizon Seeds Experimental Full	Advances Red Barn Berries Red Barn Berries Red Barn Berries ON Oxford Woodstock Itility It Type Company Hybrid Horizon Seeds HZ 3386 Horizon Seeds HZ 3958 HUII 32000.0 Horizon Seeds HZ 4169 Horizon Seeds HZ 4314 HUII HZ 32000.0	Always use the row for Entry 1 and do not streams and the forms of the	Advays use the row for Entry 1 and do not skip rows. Anything as the forward and the Form. Horizon Seeds Harvest Date Soil Type Red Barn Berries Soil Type ON Prev Crop Tillage Type Row Width Planted Populat Type On Farm GPS Coordinates Field Notes Fi	Add Partner Add Partner Red Barn Berries Soil Type Prev Crop Micipality Oxford Tillage Type Now Width Woodstock Row Width Planted Population GPS Coordinates Field Notes Field Notes Company Hybrid Seed Trt Horizon Seeds Hz 3386 Hull 32000.0 Horizon Seeds Hz 4169 Horizon Seeds Hz 4314 Hull Hull Horizon Seeds Hz 4314 Hull Hull Hull Horizon Seeds Hz 4314 Hull Hu	Add Partner	Company	2022 Planting Date	Company	Harvest Date Harvest Date Soil Type Loam